
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUPS B & C PRACTICE #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 6 OF 17 - FEBRUARY 13, 2010

AMA Supercross

ANAHEIM III

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

111 M. Sleeter  410.5791

58 W. Peick  410.6152

57 J. Browne  810.6243

47 M. Boni  210.6544

247 T. Parks  910.6685

81 C. Siebler  810.7156

149 C. Hinson  610.7797

195 B. Payne  810.8368

127 V. Blair  310.8439

97 R. Fitch  510.85110

958 A. Dejager  810.85311

662 T. Bannister  310.85712

216 J. Boothroyd  410.86113

82 J. Casillas  310.87914

809 K. Calderini  410.88415

173 N. Tiearney  710.90816

867 N. Schmidt  310.92117

643 J. Oswald  510.93618

229 J. Loop  210.95319

474 J. Anstett  410.96020

370 D. Yenerich  211.02021

703 R. Yorks  411.10422

357 J. Locks  311.29323

930 T. Parsons  611.69524

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

47 M. Boni  338.8361

57 J. Browne  838.8462

82 J. Casillas  839.2133

58 W. Peick  439.2374

247 T. Parks  639.3585

474 J. Anstett  639.6176

195 B. Payne  539.6877

81 C. Siebler  639.6948

173 N. Tiearney  239.7349

97 R. Fitch  639.73910

662 T. Bannister  339.85711

958 A. Dejager  540.09012

149 C. Hinson  840.38713

229 J. Loop  540.64714

809 K. Calderini  340.83415

111 M. Sleeter  441.21116

370 D. Yenerich  641.22617

216 J. Boothroyd  241.43418

643 J. Oswald  241.54419

867 N. Schmidt  541.61420

127 V. Blair  241.94421

703 R. Yorks  442.34422

357 J. Locks  542.74723

930 T. Parsons  243.84824

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

82 J. Casillas  414.1561

47 M. Boni  714.1762

57 J. Browne  314.3203

97 R. Fitch  614.3734

474 J. Anstett  614.4095

958 A. Dejager  614.4516

58 W. Peick  414.5457

149 C. Hinson  514.5978

195 B. Payne  614.6229

229 J. Loop  714.65710

81 C. Siebler  814.68711

370 D. Yenerich  514.72212

662 T. Bannister  314.80913

247 T. Parks  314.84614

173 N. Tiearney  214.86915

111 M. Sleeter  615.01416

216 J. Boothroyd  215.03017

809 K. Calderini  415.04518

867 N. Schmidt  615.05119

127 V. Blair  215.05820

643 J. Oswald  215.09921

703 R. Yorks  415.38122

357 J. Locks  415.88723

930 T. Parsons  415.91124
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